RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022

Date

2021-10-07
2021-10-13
2021-10-28
2021-12-06
2022-01-11
2022-01-14
2022-01-14
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-20

Co No

530
160
410
10

810
60

60

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
160
160
160
160
810
60

260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
10

810
210
530
210
530
810

Acct No

55285
17805
50688-3319
17012
50028
29110
30150
43010
43010
43010
43010
63250
6043116
6043116
6043116
29410
10000
10000
10000
69680
16300
90010
56058
50002
17805
50013
50013
50013
73000
50013
73000
73000
73000
16315
53513
30999
2210
36610
55285
50009

Order No

65472
65569
65834
66491
67086
67114
67115
67119
67121
67123
67124
67126
67127
67128
67129
67136
67139
67140
67144
67146
67164
67167
67172
67173
67174
67175
67176
67177
67178
67179
67180
67181
67182
67190
67192
67198
67200
67203
67206
67207

User

Tricia Ruth

Ellen Peter
Danielle Hogrefe
Michelle Hammond
Mary Bitzer

Lisa Semeyn
Angie Rigda
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross
Erica Ross

Deb Slezak
Lynn Seaks
Lynn Seaks
Lynn Seaks

jill uhouse
Loyce Lewis
Nancy Kubik
Jodie Bolzman
colleen taraskavage
Karen Hess
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
TINA PLAUTZ
Jessica Derkacz
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Valerie LeMieux
Julie Hawkins
Lisa Dryzga
VICKI YAROCH
Lynette Underwood
Tricia Ruth

Mary Bitzer

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
250
250
250
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
250
500
250
500
500
250
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
250
1000
500
1000
500
500
2000

RP Cost

26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
78.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-21
2022-01-21
2022-01-21
2022-01-21
2022-01-21
2022-01-22
2022-01-22
2022-01-24
2022-01-24
2022-01-24
2022-01-24
2022-01-24
2022-01-24
2022-01-25
2022-01-25
2022-01-25
2022-01-25
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-26
2022-01-27
2022-01-27
2022-01-27
2022-01-27
2022-01-27
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28

Co No

810
810
810
310
810
810
810
210
810
810
810
810
480
810
810
160
60

810
810
810
110
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
210
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

56516-2360
56516-2360
56516-2360
25500-2280
73150
13340
13340
69430
58006
58014
54000
54000
59506-3760
58412

810

10000
26300 2560
72100
72100
81050702566420
65250
68275
50002
50684

810

810

51521
56056
56056
51521
90010
69430
51563
51563
51563
57008
57008
57008
57008
57008

Order No

67210
67211
67212
67217
67225
67226
67227
67229
67233
67234
67237
67238
67240
67242
67245
67246
67261
67263
67270
67272
67273
67283
67287
67290
67300
67301
67304
67305
67306
67307
67314
67326
67329
67330
67331
67338
67339
67340
67341
67342

User

Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Deanna Hart
Sheryl Weiler
Sharice Reed
Sharice Reed
Cami Demo

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass
Whitney Carignan
TRACEY DACE
Michelle Lindeman
Lynn Seaks

chad chunko
amber jones
amber jones
Rebecca White
Danielle Cahoon
Sharon Thelen
colleen taraskavage
STEPHANIE BENDER
Michelle Lindeman
Michelle Lindeman
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Nancy Kubik
Tiffany Glover

Jill Gower

Jill Gower

Jill Gower
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
250
250
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
250
1000
500
500
2000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
5000
5000
1000
1000
2000

RP Cost

44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
180.00
180.00
44.00
44.00
78.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-02
2022-02-03
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10

Co No

460
460
160
160
160
160
160
510
510
510
360
360
160
810
810
530
10

160
160
160
160
810
810
810
810
480
810
210
210
810
810
260
260
810
110
310
810
10

810
260

Acct No

43222
43222
55511
55511
55511
92110
92110
58910
58910
58914
69200
69200
2900-27250
73350
90070

030

90110
27120-1100
27120-1100
27120-1100
27120-1100
13340
50517
69680
69680
29600
71350
32010
30999
17805
75550
26200
26200
55511
14320
19700
55511
94350
17805
52016

Order No

67351
67352
67354
67355
67356
67368
67380
67399
67400
67401
67406
67407
67494
67503
67519
67552
67553
67555
67556
67557
67559
67566
67577
67578
67579
67586
67589
67617
67618
67626
67634
67635
67636
67638
67646
67665
67673
67675
67680
67681

User

Christina Anderson
Christina Anderson
Jennifer Mullin
Jennifer Mullin
Jennifer Mullin
Sarah Koss

Sarah Koss

Laurie Ferris
Laurie Ferris
Laurie Ferris
Cheryl McFarland
Cheryl McFarland
Jill McKerr

TINA PLAUTZ
Cheyne Gottler
Krystin Wolschleger
Jennifer OGrady
Marcy Harvey
Marcy Harvey
Marcy Harvey
Marcy Harvey
Sharice Reed
Nicole Felton

jill uhouse

jill uhouse
Whitney Carignan
Jannine LaDuke
Andrea Mercer
Lisa Dryzga

Carrie Gnatkowski
Teresa Wenzlick
Nicholas Briguglio
Nicholas Briguglio
Jennifer Mullin
Mark Tripp
Charlene Hammond
Jennifer Mullin
Tamara Leo
Christina Regan
Dalyn Andrzejewski

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
2000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
1000
1000
500
500
500
250
250
2000
250
250
250

RP Cost

44.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
78.00
17.00
17.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-10 810 56506 67688 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSKBusiness Card 500 26.00
2022-02-14 810 17805 67701 Carrie Gnatkowski Business Card 250 17.00
2022-02-14 810 71050 67709 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-14 810 72550 67710 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-14 810 71050 67711 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-14 810 71050 67712 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-15 810 67160 67723 ashley d Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-15 810 67160 67724 ashley d Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-15 810 67160 67725 ashley d Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-15 480 26900-3025 67729 Patricia Semrow Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-15 480 59500 67731 Lori Pidick Business Card 250 17.00
2022-02-15 480 26900-3372 (Peop@Sdft nunilmer Whiting Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-15 10 17012 67733 Lisa Wood Business Card 250 17.00
2022-02-15 110 37110 67737 Tiffany Langford Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 210 69430 67740 Tiffany Glover Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-16 480 26900-3760 67745 Renee Dumaw Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 480 26900-3760 67746 Renee Dumaw Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 480 26900-3372 (Peop@&0ft nunilmer Whiting Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 810 57510 67748 STEPHANIE BENDER Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-16 810 57510 67749 STEPHANIE BENDER Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-16 360 30999 67750 Jennifer Melcher Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 810 81018035566420 67755 Rebecca White Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 60 36810 67756 Denise Maginity Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-16 810 52512 67758 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 2000 78.00
2022-02-16 810 52512 67759 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 2000 78.00
2022-02-17 460 43011 67764 Erica Ross Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-17 460 43011 67765 Erica Ross Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-02-18 160 28100-1125 67797 Marcy Harvey Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-18 480 7850 67801 Denise Olson Business Card 250 17.00
2022-02-18 210 35701 67812 Alison Tyslicky Business Card 250 17.00
2022-02-21 60 43560 67827 shirley liddell Business Card 500 26.00
2022-02-22 810 64100 67856 Kristin Hardy Business Card 2000 78.00
2022-02-23 160 1100-27250 67876 Kari Swincicki Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 5377.00
2022-01-03 60 90200 66931 Meggan Overstreet #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-03 810 71650 66950 Danielle Sowers #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-04 810 50684 66959 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2022-01-04 810 76000 66973 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-05 480 26900 66993 Patricia Semrow #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-10 810 54626 67053 Laurie Ferris #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-11 210 91710 67055 TONIA BRADEN #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-11 210 96001 67056 Samantha Mitchell #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-11 210 69460 67079 Nicole Chavez #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-12 480 02801040000 67090 Hilary Kuretich #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-13 160 27120-1100 67100 Marcy Harvey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-13 260 72000 67105 MICHELLE GALATI #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-14 480 28550 67109 Rebecca Kleeves #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-17 810 72300 67116 michelle mabry #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2022-01-17 60 14765 67120 Christine Swoish #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-17 480 19000 67131 Pamela Tonkovich #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-18 10 90069 67160 Ryan Davis #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2022-01-19 810 53513 67191 Julie Hawkins #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2022-01-20 530 2210 67201 VICKI YAROCH #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-20 810 50684 67202 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-21 530 27250 67214 Deb House #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-25 810 75250 67262 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-25 810 72100 67264 amber jones #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-26 460 27905 67299 Vasilis Kontoudis #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-27 480 16300 67321 Jenna Pabst #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-31 210 631070 67378 Stacy Denham #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-01-31 210 56048 67383 Lynette Lind #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-02 210 69430 67526 Tiffany Glover #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-04 160 27120-1100 67560 Marcy Harvey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-02-07 810 71050 67582 Tracy Spencer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-02-07 60 91650 67587 Michele Harris #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2022-02-08 60 24400 67605 Sandy Van Y #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-02-08 160 27201-1100 67606 Annette Gorris #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2022-02-08 160 91650 67614 Barbara Carson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-08 810 71650 67623 Danielle Sowers #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-09 810 75550 67633 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-09 160 97130 67656 michelle dumaw #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-09 530 27250 67663 Deb House #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-09 480 19000 67668 Pamela Tonkovich #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-10 810 51033 67689 Debra Osmer #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-02-16 810 81050654566420 67757 Rebecca White #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
Total el 1440.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-20 10 92190 67209 Shannon Lamberton  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Pag}xik 84.00
Total el0 84.00
2021-12-29 260 26200 66778 Nicholas Briguglio #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2022-01-07 310 27250-3300 67014 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2022-01-25 310 27245 67256 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
Total ell 150.00
2021-12-29 810 69325 66784 Kerry Zaske #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2022-01-04 2800 67350 66969 Theresa Fisk #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2022-01-13 810 90010 67106 Julie Coon #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2022-01-21 313 21605 67230 Shannon Pierce #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2022-01-31 810 69250 67403 Leah Blair #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2022-02-11 260 56516 67697 Paula John #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 264.00
2022-01-18 10 90069 67162 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2022-01-18 10 90069 67163 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2022-01-20 260 56506 67213 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSK#10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2022-01-27 480 16300 67322 Jenna Pabst #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2022-02-01 810 72100 67520 amber jones #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2022-02-09 810 75550 67632 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2022-02-10 810 56506 67686 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSK#10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2022-02-10 810 51033 67691 Debra Osmer #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 504.00
2022-02-08 160 27250-1100 67611 Annette Gorris 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 25.50
2022-01-24 810 58020 67247 Heather Clark 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2022-01-25 260 29800 67269 Jenny Kasprzyk 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e5 51.00
2022-01-18 10 90069 67161 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 5000 240.00
Total e8 240.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-01 810 54510 67499 Kevin McNutt 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 2000 57.50
Total e9 57.50
2022-01-17 60 14765 67125 Christine Swoish Courtesy Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total ec 65.00
2022-01-26 810 51521 67308 Bobbie Morris Letterhead 100 0.00
2022-02-08 160 91650 67613 Barbara Carson Letterhead 1000 0.00
Total | 0.00
2022-02-28 70 90600 67939 1 0.00
2022-02-28 410 29800 67941 50 0.00
2022-02-28 210 17805-642570 67943 2000 0.00
2022-02-28 60 14750 67944 1 0.00
2022-02-28 60 17805 67946 175 0.00
2022-02-28 210 43560-631010-2160 67948 1500 0.00
2022-02-28 210 21210-2120 67949 200 0.00
2022-02-28 60 17805 67950 2201 0.00
2022-02-28 110 17800 67951 1 0.00
2022-02-28 480 58024 67952 8 0.00
2022-02-28 810 52043-2360 67953 4 0.00
2022-02-28 60 13360 67954 50 0.00
2022-02-28 70 90600 67955 1650 0.00
2022-02-28 210 43560-631010-2160 67956 1000 0.00
2022-02-28 60 90010 67957 20 0.00
2022-02-28 210 79029-631010-1000 67958 8000 0.00
2022-02-28 60 14750 67959 1 0.00
2022-02-28 460 17805 67960 8 0.00
2022-02-28 60 14750 67961 1 0.00
2022-02-28 810 17805 67962 25 0.00
2022-02-28 220 90600 67963 200 0.00
2022-02-28 220 90600 67964 200 0.00
2022-02-28 60 30999 67965 4 0.00
2022-02-28 60 30999 67966 20 0.00
2022-02-28 410 3616 67967 300 0.00
2022-02-28 60 17805 67971 2226 0.00
2022-02-28 60 90010 67972 97 0.00
2022-02-28 260 29800 67973 85 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28

Co No

210
60

60

60

60

480
210
210
810
110
60

10

410
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
810
810
810
60

410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410

Acct No

79029
91650
91650
91650
17805
90061

17805-631010-2120
17805-631010-2120

17805

22655
26900-2560
54010-566430
30420
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
71050

72550

71600

71050

16315

10000

10000

10000

8962

50694

50694

50694

50694

25305

Order No  User Job Type

67974
67975
67976
67977
67978
67979
67980
67981
67982
67983
67984
67985
67986
67987
67988
67989
67999
68000
68001
68002
68003
68006
68007
68008
68009
68010
68011
68012
68013
68014
68015
68016
68017
68019
68021
68023
68024
68026
68028
68029

Qty
300
1000
500
500
11
500
200
50
100
16
100
1000
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

)

35
200
200
300
150
500
500
500
500
3000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-28 210 12705-642840-2120 68030 2500 0.00
2022-02-28 210 12705-642840-2120 68031 1500 0.00
2022-02-28 410 50686-3319 68032 1000 0.00
2022-02-28 60 12710 68033 4 0.00
2022-02-28 10 14710-1325 68034 1000 0.00
2022-02-28 210 29060-1000 68035 2000 0.00
2022-02-28 60 90540 68036 1 0.00
2022-02-28 70 90600 68037 1080 0.00
2022-02-28 410 50694 68038 150 0.00
2022-02-28 60 17805 68039 24384 0.00
Total m 0.00
2022-01-06 60 16300 67009 Kerri Murray Brochures 4 0.00
2022-01-07 260 30391 67012 Roberta Huard Brochures 100 0.00
2022-01-11 310 14765-2280 67066 Katie Wood Brochures 25 0.00
2022-01-11 310 14765-2280 67069 Katie Wood Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-17 480 59508 67137 Heather Gaffney Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-19 160 30245 67183 Julie Emerson Brochures 5 0.00
2022-01-19 260 30391 67185 Donita McCoy Brochures 100 0.00
2022-01-20 160 37210 67199 Kristin Masters Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-21 60 36810 67222 Denise Maginity Brochures 50 0.00
2022-01-21 10 17014 67228 Anne Turner Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-22 60 50028 67231 Mary Bitzer Brochures 10 0.00
2022-01-24 530 27250 67236 Deb House Brochures 2 0.00
2022-01-24 210 30999 67243 Lisa Dryzga Brochures 100 0.00
2022-01-25 60 16300 67265 Kerri Murray Brochures 6 0.00
2022-01-25 60 16300 67266 Kerri Murray Brochures 4 0.00
2022-01-26 810 810 67302 Michelle Lindeman Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-26 810 810 67303 Michelle Lindeman Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-26 810 56056 67309 Bobbie Morris Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-26 810 56056 67310 Bobbie Morris Brochures 3 0.00
2022-01-26 810 56056 67311 Bobbie Morris Brochures 3 0.00
2022-01-27 310 25500-2280 67312 Deanna Hart Brochures 151 0.00
2022-01-27 310 25500-2280 67313 Deanna Hart Brochures 250 0.00
2022-01-27 260 30391-1175 67318 Donita McCoy Brochures 100 0.00
2022-01-27 810 52512 67320 melissa lawrukovich  Brochures 50 0.00
2022-01-27 810 50706 67325 STEPHANIE BENDER Brochures 1 0.00
2022-01-27 810 51563 67332 Jill Gower Brochures 6 0.00
2022-01-27 810 51563 67333 Jill Gower Brochures 6 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-10

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
60

60

160
160
60

410
360
810
360
360
810
410
410
60

60

260
160
310
810
810
60

60

260
260
210
310
810
480
480
480
480
480
60

810
480

Acct No

54510
54510
51033
51033
51033
23070
90110
28550-1125
28550-1125
90200
19005
19005
56037
14765
14765
69580
8937

8937
30999
30999
94300
24025
14765-1240
67160
67160
92070
14325
90200
90200
30999
14765-1240
65150
26900-3372
26900-3025
26900-2970
26900-3760
22615-1250
23020
75250
02801040000

Order No

67345
67346
67347
67348
67349
67350
67404
67418
67439
67460
67495
67496
67527
67534
67535
67539
67542
67543
67564
67565
67584
67588
67590
67591
67592
67593
67594
67596
67597
67609
67612
67625
67650
67651
67652
67653
67654
67655
67659
67682

User

Kevin McNutt
Kevin McNutt
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Marie Schwerin
Mark Schutte
Lynsi Montgomery
Lynsi Montgomery
Meggan Overstreet
Eric Baldwin

Beth Whitney
TIffany Badour
Brenda Hood
Brenda Hood

Jodi LaPlant
Michelle Northington
Michelle Northington
Jennifer Sear
Jennifer Sear
Juliann Blancke
Lori McNamara
Lynette Smith
ashley d

ashley d

Adam Johnsen
Joanna Klaffer
Lori Loll

Lori Loll

Lisa Dryzga
Lynette Smith
Andrea Condit
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Cindy Weller
Teresa Wenzlick
Hilary Kuretich

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty

A OO WER

100

50
50

25
10

100
15
15
100
4000

30

20
100
50
3000

20

400
200
250

N Y

100
151
20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-11 810 50013 67695 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 2 0.00
2022-02-11 810 50013 67696 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 1 0.00
2022-02-14 810 50002 67702 colleen taraskavage  Brochures 30 0.00
2022-02-14 810 73150 67705 Sheryl Weiler Brochures 2 0.00
2022-02-14 260 25910 67713 Leslie Sahr Brochures 40 0.00
2022-02-14 210 60705 67714 Patty Kundinger Brochures 2 0.00
2022-02-14 810 63600 67716 Kristal Johnson Brochures 3 0.00
2022-02-14 810 64050 67717 Kristal Johnson Brochures 3 0.00
2022-02-14 810 64050 67718 Kristal Johnson Brochures 2 0.00
2022-02-15 810 67160 67728 ashley d Brochures 50 0.00
2022-02-15 810 54510 67734 Kevin McNutt Brochures 20 0.00
2022-02-16 260 25910 67743 Leslie Sahr Brochures 1 0.00
2022-02-16 260 25910 67744 Leslie Sahr Brochures 60 0.00
2022-02-16 210 24485 67753 Donna Wilson Brochures 2 0.00
2022-02-17 810 67160 67786 ashley d Brochures 10 0.00
2022-02-23 10 10500 67886 Debra Burley Brochures 100 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2022-01-18 260 90200 67168 Lori Loll Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-24 60 91020 67244 Jason Metevier Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-25 60 30110 67254 Rebecca Miller Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67255 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 5000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67259 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 5000 0.00
2022-01-26 510 58913 67276 Shannon Pierce Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-26 60 91570 67279 Sateesha Poplar Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-26 60 91570 67280 Sateesha Poplar Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-26 60 23010 67281 malinda mills Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-26 160 28550-1100 67295 Lynsi Montgomery Forms 5 0.00
2022-01-26 810 72425 67297 yasmine wood Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-27 260 30391-1175 67317 Donita McCoy Forms 50 0.00
2022-01-27 810 50706 67323 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-27 810 50706 67324 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-27 810 73850 67334 Jordan Krebiehl Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-28 480 24495-1250 67336 Robin Clark Forms 3 0.00
2022-01-28 810 73850 67337 Jordan Krebiehl Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-31 810 71050 67402 Dolores Guy Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-31 810 77150 67490 Kimberly Spychalski Forms 2500 0.00
2022-01-31 480 30610 67491 Jennifer Emmert/Pamel&@near 1 0.00
2022-01-31 10 50002 67492 colleen taraskavage Forms 250 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-01
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-02
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-04
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08

Co No

810
110
110
110
110
110
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
360
810
810
810
810
410
810
810
210
210
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
530

Acct No

73350
14765
28550
24485
30360
30350
35210
56037
57008
57008
57008
57008
51535
51535
14765
69250
69280
69230
69250
8937
81050654566420
73600
51535
51523
63600
63600
63600
63600
51025
60180
73600
90200
55007
55007
55007
55007
50722
50722
21600
21600

Order No

67504
67505
67506
67507
67508
67509
67518
67521
67522
67523
67524
67525
67528
67529
67536
67537
67538
67540
67541
67544
67551
67567
67569
67570
67571
67572
67573
67574
67575
67581
67585
67595
67599
67600
67601
67602
67603
67604
67615
67616

User

TINA PLAUTZ
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Tracy Hawk
TIffany Badour
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Angie Claerhout
Angie Claerhout
Brenda Hood
Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Michelle Northington

Rebecca White
Jean OHalloran
Angie Claerhout
Angie Claerhout
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
kamber hadley
amy davis

Jean OHalloran
Lori Loll

Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Paul Shisler
Paul Shisler

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500

PR R RPN

100
300
500
500
500
500
500

100
100
100
100
100

100
500
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
500

100

100
100
100
100
100
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-08
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-09
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2022-02-11
2022-02-11
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17

Co No

810
260
260
60
60
810
530
530
530
810
810
810
58704
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
110
110
810
210
810
810
810
110
810
810
310
550
810
810
810

Acct No

73350
26200
26200
32113
43560
53548
27100
27100
27100
66000
75250
75250
1175
51033
51033
73150
73150
73150
73150
50684
36710
73250
69260
69260
52512
17800
17800
71350
36110
50684
50684
50684
30325
73050
58014
14765-1240
17805
69250
69250
69250

Order No

67622
67627
67628
67629
67630
67631
67639
67640
67642
67645
67648
67649
67662
67666
67667
67669
67670
67671
67672
67676
67677
67679
67684
67685
67690
67692
67693
67698
67704
67706
67707
67708
67760
67761
67771
67775
67776
67777
67778
67779

User

TINA PLAUTZ
Nicholas Briguglio
Nicholas Briguglio
Jodi Peterman
shirley liddell

Penny Marshall

Deb House

Deb House

Deb House

Tonya Furtah

Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Kellie Roberts

Debra Osmer

Debra Osmer

Sheryl Weiler

Sheryl Weiler

Sheryl Weiler

Sheryl Weiler
STEPHANIE BENDER
shelby brandon

Holly Reibel

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

melissa lawrukovich
Julia Garcia

Julia Garcia

Jannine LaDuke
Taren Socier
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
pamela freeland
Dawn Caspers
Jennifer Keeton
Lynette Smith

Beth Karr

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
1000
1000

1000
100
100
100
100
500
100
500
1000
1000
100
100
100
100
500

500
500
100
500

10

100
500
500
500

1000
100
500
20
250
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-17
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-18
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-21
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-22
2022-02-23
2022-02-23
2022-02-23
2022-02-23
2022-02-23

Co No

810
810
810
810
530
210
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
160
160
160
160
810
810
810
810
810

10
510
10
10

Acct No

69250
69250
69250
69250
30670
60705
36810
67160
65400
65400
65400
65400
65400
23060
53511
30014
30014
30110
73000
73000
73000
73000
73000
64100
64100
64100
55506
55506
55506
55506
64050
50002
50002
50002
50002
10500
10500
14760
10500
10500

Order No

67780
67781
67782
67783
67784
67791
67796
67799
67804
67805
67806
67807
67808
67810
67811
67824
67825
67826
67834
67835
67836
67837
67838
67841
67842
67843
67851
67852
67853
67854
67860
67868
67869
67871
67872
67880
67883
67884
67885
67889

User

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Pamela Sweeney
Patty Kundinger
Denise Maginity
ashley d

Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Stacy LaForest
Danielle Hogrefe
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Rebecca Miller
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy

Jonese Saint Claire
Jonese Saint Claire
Jonese Saint Claire
Jonese Saint Claire

Pamela Dietrich

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Debra Burley
Debra Burley
Stephanie Lovejoy
Debra Burley
Debra Burley

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
100
100
100

100
500
100
100
100
100
100
20

500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
100
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
100
100
100
500
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-23 10 10500 67890 Debra Burley Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 10 10500 67891 Debra Burley Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 10 10500 67892 Debra Burley Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 810 68375 67896 Dorothy Craig Forms 1000 0.00
2022-02-23 530 30670 67898 Pamela Sweeney Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 530 30670 67899 Pamela Sweeney Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 530 30670 67900 Pamela Sweeney Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-23 530 30670 67901 Pamela Sweeney Forms 100 0.00
2022-02-25 810 17805 67926 Doris Adair Forms 1 0.00
Total of 0.00
2022-01-28 210 90300 67344 Laura Love Pocketfolders - Basic 350 0.00
2022-02-01 110 30345 67510 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-02-01 110 30340 67511 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-01 110 30325 67512 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2022-02-01 110 30360 67513 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-02-01 110 30350 67514 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-01 110 24485 67515 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-01 110 50505 67516 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-01 110 24485 67517 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-03 260 92050 67554 Hannah Killion Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-04 550 17805 67576 Ginger Petrat Pocketfolders - Basic 250 0.00
2022-02-07 480 59508 67580 Heather Gaffney Pocketfolders - Basic 3000 0.00
2022-02-09 480 6064 67647 Becky Kerrigan Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2022-02-10 480 29800 67674 Connie Fleury Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-02-10 60 91710 67683 Karla Upthegrove Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-02-10 810 56506 67687 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSKPocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-02-23 160 51015 67874 Victoria Tijerina Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-02-24 810 51535 67915 Heidi Holbrook Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2022-02-25 10 63600 67935 Kristal Johnson Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
Total p 0.00
2022-02-25 810 56506 67933 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSKrocketfolders - Expanded Presentatiort0 0.00
Total pe 0.00
2022-01-17 810 52512 67132 melissa lawrukovich 1 0.00
2022-02-02 810 51535 67533 Angie Claerhout 1 0.00
2022-02-14 810 63600 67715 Kristal Johnson 2 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Feb 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-02-15 810 67160 67722 ashley d 1 0.00
2022-02-17 810 50690 67769 Julie Hawkins 1 0.00
Total S 0.00

Shipping Costs 144.86



